
I{[{CRT*Tr{ / GOVI,]RNMENT OF INDIA
ffisr{r+d,6qursifi-{gsTrs{ / u.T. ADMrNrsrRATroN oF DNH & DAMAN & DIU

or{qrrosrflrimororqtcq / oFr,'rcn oF THII EXECUTIVE ENGTNEER
ffiqFr/ PUBLIC woRKS DBPARTMENT

FrqfurgqFrci"-I / woRKS DIvISIoN No. I
me{quri Morr DAMAN.

TENDER NOTICE NO.I 43 12022-23.

The Executive Engineer, P.W.D., Works Div.-I, Daman invites, on behalf of the President of India, the sealed item rates
Tenders from the Specialist/consultants/Approved Registered Contractors of C.P.W.D., State P.W.D.'s or MES, railways,
and also, with the GST Department of U.T. of D.N.H. & Daman & Diu for the following works.

Repair and renovation work, installation of
sentry post at E type residence near Sports
Complex, Moti Daman. (E-30235)

<3,76,1321- <7,5231- 06/01/2023
Up to 4.00 P.M.

tt/01/2023
!p to 4.00 I,,M.

t.500/-

Blank tenders will not be supplied by post.
'I'he experience certiflcate of last three years or list ol rvorks in hand / carried out by the Firm / registered contractor will have to
produced by the contractor duly certified by competent authorities who is applying lbr the tender fbrm.
Earnest money should be deposited along with application seeking issue of tender document in Deposit at call receipt of a schedule
bank/fixed deposit receipt of schedulc bank (Single FDR shall be accepted only if it is valid for more than time limit of tender) issued in
tbvour of Executive Engineer. P.W.D..W.D.-1. Daman. The estimated project cost is inclusive of all taxes including GST.
Submission of Tender Documents fees in the Form of DD (Demand Draft) drawn in favour of the Executive Engineern P.W.D,,
WD-|, Daman,
This'fender Notice may also be seen at w'eb-site \1y_\l,danA1,n.l-c,i!l
Right to issue, accept or re.iect any or all tho tenders without assigning au), reasons therc ol.is reserved by the under signed.
E-mail lD: eepwd-dmn-dd@nic.in

EXECI.TIVE NEER,
P.W.D.. \\'D-t.

No. PWD/DMN/AB/TC/. /11t Dated:- 3tt0312023.

Copyfd"w.cs. to P.S. toAdministratorforkind perusalof Hon. Administrator, Secretariat, DNH & DD

COPY SUBMITTED FOR INFORMATION:-

l. The Advisor to the Administrator. Secretariat, DNH & DD.
2. The Finance Secretary, U.T. of DNH & [)aman & Diu, Secretariat, DNH & DD
3. The Collector tJ. T. of Daman& Diu" Collectorate. Daman.
4. The Superintending Engineer. PWD, DNtt& DD.

Sr.
No.

NAME OF WORK
AND I-O(]A1'ION

ESTIMA'I'EI)
COSl'

[ARNEST
}IO\-EY

TIME
ALLOWED

LAST DATE AND
TIME OF RE(]EIPT
OF APPLIC],{TION/
lsslrFt oF IENDuR
DO(]I'NI E\TS .{\D
I'f S ('OS'I'(

1'T]NDI.]R tIEI-S
NON
REFUNDABLE)

TIME AND DATI
OF RECEIPT &
OPENING OF

TENDER

Providing parking shed, water proofing on
passage, renovation of toilet block and
other allied works at Planning office, Fort
Area, Moti Daman. (Civil and Electrical
work). (E-30102)

r4,98,849/- <9,971t- a2
Month

06t4412023
Llp ro 4.00 P"Nl.

tlt01/2023
trp to 4.00 P,NI.

t.500/-

06t01t21t2J
trp to.l.00 P.I'1.

1U04t2023
tJp to 4.00 P.M"

t.500/-

t3/04/2023
l.lp to J.00P.M"

l3/0412023
Ar 1.00 P.M. if

possi ble"

Proviidng painting and other allied works
to PHC, Kachigam, Nani Daman.
(E-301 00)

t1.97.085/- <9,942t- 02
llonth

t3/0412023
tip to J.00P.i!I.

13t04/2023
At 4.00 P.Nl. if

possi ble.

J. 0l
Month

t3/04/2023
tlp to 3.00P"M.

t3/04/2023
At 4.00 P.M. if

possi ble"

t.



Copy
L

2.

3.
4.

5.
6.

7.

to :-
N.l.C.. Secretariat, Daman for publication on web site yaLvjv.dallr4!f.,nfQ.i! iuppgCddtt4ddd.gor'.in

The E,xecutive Engineer, PWD, Diu.
'Ihe Executive Engineer, PWD, Div' No.l/ll/lll, Silvassa.

The Chief Officer, D.M.C., Daman.

The Assistant Surveyor of Works.
The Divisional Accountant, Head Clerk, Store Keeper itr Division Office.

The Assistant Engineer, Sub Division No.l/ll/lll &lV, Darnan, with a direction to prepare and submit to this

office last date of submission of tender a sealed cover containing the reasonable cost and current G'S'R. Rates

of year 2014-15. statements based on prevailing rates. duly supported lly authentic quotations. of materials.

,unpo*.r'r, machinery etc., as may be required for the items of Schedule'A' in respect olworks, under this

notice. pertaining to t'heir Sub-Division. Also. submit the 6 Nos. o1'drawings in respect of each work-

separately, for inclusion in N.l.T's to be issued to the prospective 
-['enderers.

Notice Board.8.


